
European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGATH Thordis AUT 35 31.03.2001
2 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 33 22.08.2005
3 HUBER Pia AUT 37 8.10.2003
4 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 14 24.01.2003
5 HASANLİ KHADIJA AZE 60 12.06.2007
6 VANDİNGENEN Aube BEL 1 31.01.2001
7 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 52 12.12.2007
8 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 62 21.11.2006
9 AİGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 53 6.06.2002
10 BİELESZOVA Veronika CZE 22 25.04.2002
11 JURKOVA Hana CZE 59 27.07.2009
12 PROKSİKOVA Patricie CZE 47 7.07.2002
13 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 49 20.09.2005
14 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 41 11.04.2007
15 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 63 3.02.2006
16 RAPOSO Dana ESP 29 2.09.2002
17 ANİS Dinara EST 45 21.05.2006
18 KİKERPİLL Eliisa EST 65 19.04.2008
19 NİLİSK Kristiin EST 55 28.05.2004
20 TRYNOVA Julia EST 57 19.08.2008
21 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 23 18.09.2004
22 JOUVE Elea FRA 61 25.06.2004
23 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne FRA 64 17.05.2006
24 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle FRA 42 26.08.2001
25 BULMAN Imogen GBR 36 19.07.2003
26 BURROWS Kaya GBR 51 26.12.2001
27 SVANİDZE Tatiana GEO 40 15.07.2003
28 GOLDMANN Lara GER 17 21.11.2002
29 MUELLER Fiona GER 32 1.10.2004
30 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 11 10.07.2002
31 ZİTTEL Alexandra GER 21 28.09.2004
32 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 30 23.01.2003
33 SALAMON Reka HUN 25 15.02.2004
34 TOTH Jazmin HUN 6 25.08.2002
35 WİMMER Dorina HUN 18 18.11.2005
36 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 15 8.10.2003
37 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 3 18.05.2001
38 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 20 8.05.2003
39 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 5 23.09.2003
40 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 34 4.05.2003
41 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 66 16.10.2006
42 SİMKUTE Ausrine LTU 48 12.08.2003
43 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 31 25.12.2002
44 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 7 21.01.2003
45 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina POL 67 2.10.2003
46 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 8 22.06.2003
47 ALVİM Maria POR 12 8.09.2003
48 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 38 29.10.2006
49 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 13 26.06.2001
50 SONT Emma ROU 19 4.02.2005
51 TOMSA Ana ROU 58 29.05.2007
52 GOGNİAT Vanie SUI 9 29.06.2005
53 HEUBI Pauline SUI 39 15.04.2005
54 IZZO Iulia SUI 24 22.02.2002
55 ROMEO Virginia SUI 27 28.05.2002
56 ERİKSSON Linnea SWE 44 31.07.2008
57 FRANSSON Emma SWE 2 6.06.2002
58 MAANİNKA Moa SWE 28 6.12.2004
59 SENNERLİN HOLM Engla SWE 50 16.11.2004
60 CEBE Ceren TUR 46 9.06.2006
61 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 43 20.01.2007
62 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 10 18.08.2005
63 YURTTAS Yagmur TUR 54 24.01.2009
64 CONRAD Emily UKR 4 5.08.2007
65 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 56 9.04.2009
66 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 26 4.08.2003
67 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 16 11.07.2007



10 pools
3 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
50 (74,63% of 67) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 VANDİNGENEN Aube BEL 1
2 FRANSSON Emma SWE 2
3 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 3
4 CONRAD Emily UKR 4
5 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 5
6 TOTH Jazmin HUN 6
7 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 7
8 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 8
9 GOGNİAT Vanie SUI 9
10 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 10
11 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 11
12 ALVİM Maria POR 12
13 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 13
14 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 14
15 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 15
16 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 16
17 GOLDMANN Lara GER 17
18 WİMMER Dorina HUN 18
19 SONT Emma ROU 19
20 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 20
21 ZİTTEL Alexandra GER 21
22 BİELESZOVA Veronika CZE 22
23 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 23
24 IZZO Iulia SUI 24
25 SALAMON Reka HUN 25
26 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 26
27 ROMEO Virginia SUI 27
28 MAANİNKA Moa SWE 28
29 RAPOSO Dana ESP 29
30 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 30
31 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 31
32 MUELLER Fiona GER 32
33 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 33
34 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 34
35 AGATH Thordis AUT 35
36 BULMAN Imogen GBR 36
37 HUBER Pia AUT 37
38 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 38
39 HEUBI Pauline SUI 39
40 SVANİDZE Tatiana GEO 40
41 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 41
42 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle FRA 42
43 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 43
44 ERİKSSON Linnea SWE 44
45 ANİS Dinara EST 45
46 CEBE Ceren TUR 46
47 PROKSİKOVA Patricie CZE 47
48 SİMKUTE Ausrine LTU 48
49 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 49
50 SENNERLİN HOLM Engla SWE 50
51 BURROWS Kaya GBR 51
52 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 52
53 AİGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 53
54 YURTTAS Yagmur TUR 54
55 NİLİSK Kristiin EST 55
56 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 56
57 TRYNOVA Julia EST 57
58 TOMSA Ana ROU 58
59 JURKOVA Hana CZE 59
60 HASANLİ KHADIJA AZE 60
61 JOUVE Elea FRA 61
62 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 62
63 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 63
64 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne FRA 64
65 KİKERPİLL Eliisa EST 65
66 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 66
67 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina POL 67
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Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (HUN)

VANDİNGENEN Aube BEL

JURKOVA Hana CZE

ZİTTEL Alexandra GER

JOUVE Elea FRA

SVANİDZE Tatiana GEO

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP

MACCAGNO Carola ITA

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

HASANLİ KHADIJA AZE

VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle FRA

BİELESZOVA Veronika CZE

FRANSSON Emma SWE

HEUBI Pauline SUI

STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL

SONT Emma ROU

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA

DRAGAN Alexandra ROU

LINARES URBINA Helena ESP

WİMMER Dorina HUN

DMYTRUK Alina UKR

ERTEN Nilahsen TUR

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA



Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)

GOLDMANN Lara GER

LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne FRA

TRYNOVA Julia EST

ERİKSSON Linnea SWE

IZZO Iulia SUI

CONRAD Emily UKR

HUBER Pia AUT

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

PAULIS Lucrezia ITA

TOMSA Ana ROU

SALAMON Reka HUN

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR

ANİS Dinara EST

JONYNAITE Kamila LTU

BULMAN Imogen GBR

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

CEBE Ceren TUR

KULESHOVA Polina UKR

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

NİLİSK Kristiin EST

TOTH Jazmin HUN

SZYMANOWSKA Karolina POL

AGATH Thordis AUT



Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

FRERES HUGO (BEL)

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

KİKERPİLL Eliisa EST

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

ROMEO Virginia SUI

KLUGHARDT Gloria POL

PROKSİKOVA Patricie CZE

YURTTAS Yagmur TUR

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

AİGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE

MAANİNKA Moa SWE

SİMKUTE Ausrine LTU

CHEVAUX Lena AUT

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL

LEONTE Mihaela ROU

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

RAPOSO Dana ESP

GOGNİAT Vanie SUI

PETKOVA Mateya BUL

ALVİM Maria POR

SENNERLİN HOLM Engla SWE

MUELLER Fiona GER

Strip 15

11:50

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

JANELLI ZOFIA POL

WETZKER Laura Katalin GER

ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP

BURROWS Kaya GBR

ERTURK Aleyna TUR

KALMAN Gyongyver HUN



European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 FRANSSON Emma SWE 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
3 ZİTTEL Alexandra GER 6 1,00 28 18 +10 Advanced
4 RAPOSO Dana ESP 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
5 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
6 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
8 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
9 ROMEO Virginia SUI 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
10 CONRAD Emily UKR 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
11 GOLDMANN Lara GER 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
12 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 5 0,83 28 23 +5 Advanced
13 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
14 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 BİELESZOVA Veronika CZE 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 TOTH Jazmin HUN 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
17 WİMMER Dorina HUN 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
18 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
19 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
20 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 4 0,67 20 20 0 Advanced
21 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
22 MUELLER Fiona GER 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
23 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
24 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 3 0,60 23 20 +3 Advanced
25 AİGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 3 0,60 21 22 -1 Advanced
26 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
27 IZZO Iulia SUI 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
28 HEUBI Pauline SUI 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
29 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina POL 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
30T GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
30T DMYTRUK Alina UKR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
30T ANİS Dinara EST 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
33 ERİKSSON Linnea SWE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
34 VANDİNGENEN Aube BEL 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
35 BULMAN Imogen GBR 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
36 SONT Emma ROU 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
37 JURKOVA Hana CZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
38 AGATH Thordis AUT 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
39 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
40 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle FRA 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
41 SALAMON Reka HUN 3 0,50 18 26 -8 Advanced
42 ALVİM Maria POR 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
43 BURROWS Kaya GBR 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
44 GOGNİAT Vanie SUI 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
45 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
46 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
47 JOUVE Elea FRA 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
48 KİKERPİLL Eliisa EST 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
49 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
50T PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
50T PROKSİKOVA Patricie CZE 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
52 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne FRA 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Eliminated
53T JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
53T HASANLİ KHADIJA AZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
55 TRYNOVA Julia EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
56 MAANİNKA Moa SWE 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Eliminated
57 SENNERLİN HOLM Engla SWE 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
58 SİMKUTE Ausrine LTU 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
59 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
60 HUBER Pia AUT 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
61 CEBE Ceren TUR 1 0,17 13 23 -10 Eliminated
62 YURTTAS Yagmur TUR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
63 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 0 0,00 16 29 -13 Eliminated
64 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
65 SVANİDZE Tatiana GEO 0 0,00 12 26 -14 Eliminated
66 TOMSA Ana ROU 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
67 NİLİSK Kristiin EST 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

1

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: TOTH Janka (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

(8) VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

2

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: TOTH Janka (HUN)

3

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

1

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

2

Ref: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

3

(8) VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

4

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

5

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

6

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

7

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

2

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

3

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

4

5

Ref: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

6

(25) VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

7

8

9

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

10

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

11

12

13

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

14

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

SWE

UKR

HUN

EST

(49) LINARES URBINA Helena
ESP

HUN

SUI

HUN

AUT

CZE

(40) VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle

FRA

ITA

ITA

CZE

SUI

POL

SUI

LTU

TUR

GER

UKR

(29) SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
POL

ROU

ESP



Semi-Finals

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

3

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

5

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

6

Ref: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
Video: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

7

Ref: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
Video: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: TOTH Janka (HUN)

9

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

10

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: TOTH Janka (HUN)

11

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

12

Ref: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
Video: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

13

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

14

Ref: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
Video: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

15

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

18

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

19

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

20

21

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

22

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

23

24

25

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

26

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

27

28

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

29

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

30

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

GBR

ESP

ITA

BUL

CZE

POL

GER

GBR

GER

SUI

AUT

POL

UKR

ROU

HUN

ROU

POR

UKR

CZE

AUT

FRA

FRA

EST

BEL

SWE



Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Assist: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
Assist: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

1

Finals

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Assist: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

1

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)
Assist: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Assist: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

1

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: TOTH Janka (HUN)

2

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

3

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

4

Table of 8

ITA

(8) VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle
FRA

ITA

ROU

ESP

POL

HUN

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 8.10.2003
2 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 21.01.2003
3T FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 18.09.2004
3T SONT Emma ROU 4.02.2005
5 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 23.09.2003
6 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23.01.2003
7 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 11.04.2007
8 VILLAGEOIS Anne Emmanuelle FRA 26.08.2001
9 FRANSSON Emma SWE 6.06.2002
10 CONRAD Emily UKR 5.08.2007
11 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 22.06.2003
12 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25.08.2002
13 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 25.12.2002
14 MUELLER Fiona GER 1.10.2004
15 SALAMON Reka HUN 15.02.2004
16 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 10.07.2002
17 ZİTTEL Alexandra GER 28.09.2004
18 RAPOSO Dana ESP 2.09.2002
19 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 11.07.2007
20 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 18.05.2001
21 ROMEO Virginia SUI 28.05.2002
22 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21.11.2002
23 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 4.05.2003
24 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 18.08.2005
25 WİMMER Dorina HUN 18.11.2005
26 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 8.05.2003
27 HEUBI Pauline SUI 15.04.2005
28 DMYTRUK Alina UKR 9.04.2009
29 VANDİNGENEN Aube BEL 31.01.2001
30 AGATH Thordis AUT 31.03.2001
31 ALVİM Maria POR 8.09.2003
32 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.01.2003
33 BİELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.04.2002
34 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 4.08.2003
35 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 26.06.2001
36 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 22.08.2005
37 AİGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 6.06.2002
38 IZZO Iulia SUI 22.02.2002
39 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina POL 2.10.2003
40 ANİS Dinara EST 21.05.2006
41 ERİKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
42 BULMAN Imogen GBR 19.07.2003
43 JURKOVA Hana CZE 27.07.2009
44 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 29.10.2006
45 BURROWS Kaya GBR 26.12.2001
46 GOGNİAT Vanie SUI 29.06.2005
47 PETKOVA Mateya BUL 12.12.2007
48 JOUVE Elea FRA 25.06.2004
49 KİKERPİLL Eliisa EST 19.04.2008
50 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 3.02.2006
51 PROKSİKOVA Patricie CZE 7.07.2002
52 LAHAROTTE Gwendolyne FRA 17.05.2006
53T JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 16.10.2006
53T HASANLİ KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
55 TRYNOVA Julia EST 19.08.2008
56 MAANİNKA Moa SWE 6.12.2004
57 SENNERLİN HOLM Engla SWE 16.11.2004
58 SİMKUTE Ausrine LTU 12.08.2003
59 ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola ESP 20.09.2005
60 HUBER Pia AUT 8.10.2003
61 CEBE Ceren TUR 9.06.2006
62 YURTTAS Yagmur TUR 24.01.2009
63 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 21.11.2006
64 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 20.01.2007
65 SVANİDZE Tatiana GEO 15.07.2003
66 TOMSA Ana ROU 29.05.2007
67 NİLİSK Kristiin EST 28.05.2004



European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 11:00
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CASARES Ignacio ESP 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CLAUSEN Stefan SWE 00829872 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR C 00838203 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
FRERES HUGO BEL 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR C 00000859 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TENBERGEN Paul GER 00004885 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
TOTH Janka HUN 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 67
Total participants: 67
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 21

GER: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
LTU: 3 participants
BUL: 2 participants
GBR: 2 participants
GEO: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants
AZE: 1 participants


